Pittsburg State University

Pittsburg State University Digital Commons

Carson J. Robison Correspondence

Carson J. Robison, the Cowboy Radio Singer, 1903-1988

2015-01-01

Letter, 1934 June 18, from American Society of Composers, Authors and Publishers to Carson Robison

American Society of Composers, Authors and Publishers

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.pittstate.edu/cjrc

Recommended Citation

American Society of Composers, Authors and Publishers, "Letter, 1934 June 18, from American Society of Composers, Authors and Publishers to Carson Robison" (2015). *Carson J. Robison Correspondence*. 162. https://digitalcommons.pittstate.edu/cjrc/162

This Manuscript is brought to you for free and open access by the Carson J. Robison, the Cowboy Radio Singer, 1903-1988 at Pittsburg State University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Carson J. Robison Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Pittsburg State University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@pittstate.edu.

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF COMPOSERS, AUTHORS AND PUBLISHERS

PARAMOUNT BUILDING - 1501 BROADWAY

NEW YORK CITY

June 18, 1934.

Mr. Carson J. Robison, 120 West 45th Street, New York, N. Y.

Dear Mr. Robison:

Please be advised that the next meeting of the Writers' Classification Committee will be held on:

Friday, June 22nd.

If you desire to appear in person, kindly be at this office at:

3:30 P. M.

Yours very truly,

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF COMPOSERS, AUTHORS AND PUBLISHERS.

SR: AH